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Early Academy 2018-2019 Price List 

2 Year Old's Program Fee: $100 (Includes: Breakfast, Lunch, PM Snack) 

● Part Time:​​ (M, W, F) 7 am-6 pm $115/ week 
● Full Time​​: (M-F) 7 am-6 pm $185/week 
● Classical Day​​: (M-F) 8 am - 3 pm $135/week 
● Drop in​​ ​Daily Rate  $30/day 

Pre-K 3: Program Fee: $225 (Includes: Breakfast, Lunch, PM Snack) 

● Part Time​​: (Tu-Th) 7 am - 6 pm $75/week 
● Full Time​​: (M-F) 7 am - 6 pm                     $165/week 
● Full Time​​: (M, W, F) 7am - 6 pm $95/ week 
● Classical Day​​: (M-F) 8 am - 3 pm $115/week 
● Drop in​​  ​Daily Rate  $30/day 

VPK:  Part-Time Program Fee: $125 

● VPK Only​​: (M-F) 9 am - 12 pm Free 

VPK:  Wrap-Around Care Program Fee: $225 (Includes Breakfast, Lunch, PM Snack) 

● Full Day: (​​M-F) 7 am - 6 pm $165/week  
● Classical Day​​: (M-F) 8 am - 3 pm $115/week  
● Drop in​​ ​Daily Rate  $30/day  

School Age: 

● After Care: $25/week 
● Drop in Care: $25/day 
● School Age Holiday Care:  $100/week ​ (​​Available for children ages 5 to 12) 

Lunch will not be provided during holiday breaks. 

When withdrawing your child, as much notice as possible is appreciated but we require a minimum of two 
weeks' notice. 

 

 

 

 


